Eden Churches - July 2017

Sunday 2nd

Monday 3rd

Tuesday 4th

Wednesday 5th

Thursday 6th

Sunday 9th

Monday 10th

Tuesday 11th

Wednesday 12th

Thursday 13th

Sunday 16th

Monday 17th

Tuesday 18th

Wednesday 19th

Thursday 20th

Saturday 22nd

All Age Worship

Service led by James Edgell & Alison Lee

Open Air Service

St Paul's Church

Wetheral Village Green

Joint Wetheral and Methodist open air service on Wetheral Green

Schools work
James at Warwick Bridge

School Assembly

James doing assembly

Tots Cafe

Mums and Tots group at Wetheral
Holme Eden Music Group
Practice at St Paul's

Schools work

James at Warwick Bridge
CAMEO

Meeting

Jelly Tots

Jelly Tots group

Lunch club

Lunch club with James and NISCU
Holy Communion

Service led by Rev James McAllen

Holy Communion

Warwick Bridge School
Warwick Bridge School
Wetheral Church

St Paul's Church
Warwick Bridge School
St Paul's church
Holme Eden Church
William Howard School
St Paul's Church

Wetheral Church

Holy Communion by extension service led by Nigel Holmes

Holiday Club Meeting
Meeting

Schools work
James at Warwick Bridge

School Assembly
James doing assembly
Tots Cafe

Mums and Tots group at Wetheral

Holme Eden Music Group
Practice at St Paul's

Schools work
James at Warwick Bridge

Jelly Tots

Last meeting before summer holidays

Lunch club

Lunch club with James and NISCU

Joint All Age Worship at Wetheral
Service led by Susan Holmes & James Edgell
Schools work

James at Warwick Bridge

Holme Eden Music Group
Practice at St Paul's

Schools work
James at Warwick Bridge

Lunch club
Lunch club with James and NISCU

Holiday Club Workshop
Workshop to make props for coming Holiday Club

Meeting Room Holme Eden

Warwick Bridge School

Warwick Bridge School

Wetheral Church

St Paul's Church

Warwick Bridge School

St Paul's Church Holme Eden

William Howard School

Wetheral Church

Warwick Bridge School

St Paul's Church

Warwick Bridge School

William Howard School

Meeting Room St Pauls Holme Eden

10:00am

10:45am

11:30am

8:30am

10:00am

7:00pm

11:30am

2:30pm

9:30am

12:30pm

9:30am

11:00am

6:30pm

11:30am

8:30am

10:00am

7:00pm

11:30am

9:30am

12:30pm

10:00am

11:30am

7:00pm

11:30am

12:30pm

10:00am

- 11:45am

-12:00pm

- 1:00pm

- 9:30am

-12:00pm

- 8:30pm

- 1:00pm

- 3:30pm

- 11:00am

- 1:00pm

- 10:45am

-12:15pm

- 8:00pm

- 1:00pm

- 9:30am

- 12:00pm

- 8:30pm

- 1:00pm

- 6:00pm

- 1:00pm

-11:15am

- 1:00pm

- 8:30pm

- 1:00pm

- 1:00pm

- 2:00pm



Sunday 23rd

Tuesday 25th
Wednesday 26th
Thursday 27th
Friday 28th

Sunday 30th

Monday 31st

Holy Communion
Service led by Rt Rev Peter Ramsden

Holy Communion
Service led by Rt Rev Peter Ramsden

Holme Eden Music Group
Practice at St Paul's

Space Academy Holiday Club

Holiday club starts

Space Academy Holiday Club

Holiday club starts

Space Academy Holiday Club

Holiday club starts

Holy Communion
Holy Communion Book of Common Prayer

Holiday Club Celebration Service

St Paul's Church

Wetheral Church

St Paul's Church

Holme Eden Church

Holme Eden Church

Holme Eden Church

Wetheral Church

St Paul's Church Holme Eden

Service looking back at the Holiday club followed by BBQ in church grounds.

Community BBQ

Free BBQ for our local community

Service Providers Meeting
Meeting to discuss service Rota

St Paul's church Holme Eden

Meeting Room St Paul's

9:30am

11:00am

7:00pm

10:00am

10:00am

10:00am

8:30am

10:00am

11:30am

7:30pm

- 10:45am

-12:15pm

- 8:30pm

-12:30pm

-12:30pm

-12:30pm

- 9:30am

- 1:00pm

- 2:00pm

- 8:30pm



