Eden Churches - July 2017

Sunday 2nd	All Age Worship Service led by James Edgell & Alison Lee	St Paul's Church	10:00am - 11:45am
	Open Air Service Joint Wetheral and Methodist open air service on We	Wetheral Village Green etheral Green	10:45am - 12:00pm
Monday 3rd	Schools work James at Warwick Bridge	Warwick Bridge School	11:30am - 1:00pm
Tuesday 4th	School Assembly James doing assembly	Warwick Bridge School	8:30am - 9:30am
	Tots Cafe Mums and Tots group at Wetheral	Wetheral Church	10:00am - 12:00pm
	Holme Eden Music Group Practice at St Paul's	St Paul's Church	7:00pm - 8:30pm
Wednesday 5th	Schools work James at Warwick Bridge	Warwick Bridge School	11:30am - 1:00pm
	CAMEO Meeting	St Paul's church	2:30pm - 3:30pm
Thursday 6th	Jelly Tots Jelly Tots group	Holme Eden Church	9:30am - 11:00am
	Lunch club Lunch club with James and NISCU	William Howard School	12:30pm - 1:00pm
Sunday 9th	Holy Communion Service led by Rev James McAllen	St Paul's Church	9:30am - 10:45am
	Holy Communion Holy Communion by extension service led by Nigel I	Wetheral Church Holmes	11:00am - 12:15pm
	Holiday Club Meeting Meeting	Meeting Room Holme Eden	6:30pm - 8:00pm
Monday 10th	Schools work James at Warwick Bridge	Warwick Bridge School	11:30am - 1:00pm
Tuesday 11th	School Assembly James doing assembly	Warwick Bridge School	8:30am - 9:30am
	Tots Cafe Mums and Tots group at Wetheral	Wetheral Church	10:00am - 12:00pm
	Holme Eden Music Group Practice at St Paul's	St Paul's Church	7:00pm - 8:30pm
Wednesday 12th	Schools work James at Warwick Bridge	Warwick Bridge School	11:30am - 1:00pm
Thursday 13th	Jelly Tots Last meeting before summer holidays	St Paul's Church Holme Eden	9:30am - 6:00pm
	Lunch club Lunch club with James and NISCU	William Howard School	12:30pm - 1:00pm
Sunday 16th	Joint All Age Worship at Wetheral Service led by Susan Holmes & James Edgell	Wetheral Church	10:00am - 11:15am
Monday 17th	Schools work James at Warwick Bridge	Warwick Bridge School	11:30am - 1:00pm
Tuesday 18th	Holme Eden Music Group Practice at St Paul's	St Paul's Church	7:00pm - 8:30pm
Wednesday 19th	Schools work James at Warwick Bridge	Warwick Bridge School	11:30am - 1:00pm
Thursday 20th	Lunch club Lunch club with James and NISCU	William Howard School	12:30pm - 1:00pm
Saturday 22nd	Holiday Club Workshop Workshop to make props for coming Holiday Club	Meeting Room St Pauls Holme Eden	10:00am - 2:00pm

Sunday 23rd	Holy Communion Service led by Rt Rev Peter Ramsden	St Paul's Church	9:30am - 10:45am
	Holy Communion Service led by Rt Rev Peter Ramsden	Wetheral Church	11:00am - 12:15pm
Tuesday 25th	Holme Eden Music Group Practice at St Paul's	St Paul's Church	7:00pm - 8:30pm
Wednesday 26th	Space Academy Holiday Club Holiday club starts	Holme Eden Church	10:00am - 12:30pm
Thursday 27th	Space Academy Holiday Club Holiday club starts	Holme Eden Church	10:00am - 12:30pm
Friday 28th	Space Academy Holiday Club Holiday club starts	Holme Eden Church	10:00am - 12:30pm
Sunday 30th	Holy Communion Holy Communion Book of Common Prayer	Wetheral Church	8:30am - 9:30am
	Holiday Club Celebration Service Service looking back at the Holiday club followed l	St Paul's Church Holme Eden by BBQ in church grounds.	10:00am - 1:00pm
	Community BBQ Free BBQ for our local community	St Paul's church Holme Eden	11:30am - 2:00pm
Monday 31st	Service Providers Meeting Meeting to discuss service Rota	Meeting Room St Paul's	7:30pm - 8:30pm